
GST Staff Directory

Name School Title Cell# Email

Sonja Bilden MPCG Teacher 218-791-0984 sonja.bilden@may-portcg.com

Britni Carlson Finley Teacher 320-491-8344 britni.carlson@finleysharonschool.com

Kristine Chandler Hatton/NWD SLP 218-791-7716 kristine.chandler@northwoodk12.com

Holly Chrest Hillsboro Teacher 701-339-2883 holly.chrest@k12.nd.us

Andrea Cote Finley/Hatton SLPP 218-686-7210 andrea.cote@hattonk12.com

Wendy Dafforn Hatton Teacher  701-330-2977 wdafforn@hattonk12.com

Jessica Dodds MPCG SLP N/A jessica.dodds@k12.nd.us

Karen Eliason GST Business Manager 218-779-2769 karen.eliason@k12.nd.us

Kade Elliott MPCG Instructional Para 701-430-3480 kade.elliott@may-portcg.com
Ashley Engen MPCG Teacher 763-244-7499 ashley.engen@may-portcg.com

Alesha Gierszewski PBJ Teacher 701-771-2778 alesha.gierszewski@may-portcg.com

Kathleen Grandalen MPCG Para 701-289-0187 kathleen.grandalen@k12.nd.us

Jason Grover Binford Teacher 701-789-9787 jason.grover@k12.nd.us

Sonja Haaland GCC Para 701-789-7481 sonja.haaland@k12.nd.us

Marcus Hagness Hillsboro Instuctional Para 218-791-0086 marcus.hagness@k12.nd.us

Elizabeth Hildebrand CV Teacher 708-890-3532 Elizabeth.Hildebrand@k12.nd.us

Joan Holden Northwood Teacher 701-381-2548 joan.holden@northwoodk12.com

Julie Jensen Hatton Teacher 307-575-0243 julie.jensen@hattonk12.com

Daphne Kenninger CV Teacher 701-789-7115 Daphne.Kenninger2@k12.nd.us

Darcie Leeseberg Hillsboro SLPP 701-430-9823 darcie.leeseberg@k12.nd.us

Julie Lipsiea PBJ Teacher N/A julie.lipsiea@may-portcg.com

Kevin Lokken Hillsboro Teacher 509-590-3472 kevin.lokken@k12.nd.us

Angela Lyste Northwood Teacher 701-330-2237 angela.lyste@northwoodk12.com

Eden Matias GCC Teacher 701-520-0729 eden.matias@k12.nd.us

Brianne Meier Northwood Teacher 218-791-4741 brianne.meier@northwoodk12.com

Taunja Olson GST Secretary 701-430-0477 taunja.olson@k12.nd.us

Erin Overmoe MPCG Teacher 701-740-0173 erin.olson1@k12.nd.us

Dawn Paulsrud GST Coordinator/Assessment 218-790-6621 dawn.paulsrud@k12.nd.us

Paula Peterson GST Assessment/SLP 701-430-1506 paula.peterson@k12.nd.us

Melanie Pratt GCC Teacher 701-797-3188 melanie.pratt@k12.nd.us

Katy Ramey Northwood Teacher 218-280-2611 katy.ramey@northwoodk12.com

Nicole Reybok GST Director 701-595-3406 Nicole.Reybok@k12.nd.us
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Nancy Rindy MPCG/PBJ SLPP 701-430-9754 Nancy.Rindy@k12.nd.us

Jill Schumacher CV SLPP/Teacher 701-741-3174 jill.schumacher@k12.nd.us

Terri Soine MPCG/PBJ Teacher 701-430-3807 terri.soine@may-portcg.com

Casey Strand GST OT 701-330-2969 casey.strand@k12.nd.us

Brenna Syrstad Hillsboro Teacher 952-693-1562 brenna.syrstad@k12.nd.us

Anna Syverson GCC Teacher 920-471-5982 anna.syverson@k12.nd.us

Chelcie Tunseth Hillsboro SLP 701-741-4697 chelcie.coons@k12.nd.us

Bobbie Jo Uglem GST Psychologist 218-779-7528 bobbie.uglem@k12.nd.us

Susan Verwest GST Coordinator/Assessment 701-388-4684 Susan.Verwest@k12.nd.us

Tatum Wilson GCC SLP N/A tatum.wilson@k12.nd.us

Krista Wright GST ECSE 701-771-0157 krista.wright@k12.nd.us
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